Ragistration fee
Activity charge
Admission fee
Annual Charge
&building fund

Science fund

Sports fund
Exam.fee,lcard &
others

Tuition fee
Total for New
"|student one Month
Total for Old student
one Month

Total for New
student one year

Total for Old student
one year

Com;eyariée -
2

F

!
|
|
]

[(2+)

MAHARA.IA AGRASEN PUBLIC SCHOOL ,MEHAM

FEE CHART FOR SESSION 2020-2021

Play

group LKG  |UKG

800

500 |
_1000
3500

500
300 600
700 950

2300 7350
5550

17800

800/

16000

K.garh-jr. Wing:400

Meham, Kheri,K.garh,l.garh,B. SurjanTltn Ganga nagar :500/ .
3 |deana Balheba,kharkara,B. mato,Saman,B.M.Pur,B.bhairon,B.Chanderpal,Sugarmil:550
4 Kharak-jatan, Bainsi,Madan heri Smghwa Kuchpur,Puthi,Farmana,Sisar,Mundhal:650

e

1st

1200

—

|

|

3rd
1200

2500
4500

800
1550

7350

28100

24400

|

500

11050

i

| 4th
1200

2500 25

4500

800

1650

11150

7450

29300

25600

500

|

|

5th

6th

1200

2500
4500
500

11000
800
1750
12250
8550

31500

27800

!

7th 8th

1200

2500 2500

4500

4500
- 500
1000
800

1750

1000

800

12250| 12300

8550| 8600

32100

28400

31500

27800

1

1200

1800

500

9th
1500
2500

4500

1000
1200
2100

13400

9400

36500

32500

) 11th &

10th Science
1500 1800
2500] 4000
4500 6000

600|1500& 1800
11000 1000|
1200 2000
2100 4200
13400(20500/20800
9400 |14700/15000~
36500 |66700/67000
32500 |60900/61200

12th
—

Art&comm.
1800
4000
6000

1000

2000
4200
19000

13200
63000

57200

remark

only for new

only for new

YEARLY
YEARLY

YEARLY
YEARLY
MONTHLY




